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Departure: Departure: 01JAN 2019 - 30JUN 2019
HKG ~ PEN, CGK, KNO via KUL

Currency: HKD

K“a'(aK'L',LI'_')“p”r Penang (PEN) Jakarta (CGK) Medan (KNO)
Class
code Round Round Round Round
One Way Trip One Way Trip One Way Trip One Way Trip
X* $430 $860 $740 $1,490 $860 $1,730 $730 $1,460
v* $580 $1,160 $900 $1,800 $1,020 $2,040 $870 $1,750
T $750 $1,500 $1,080 $2,160 $1,190 $2,380 $1,040 $2,080
Q $950 $1,900 $1,280 $2,570 $1,390 $2,790 $1,240 $2,490
N $1,150 $2,300 $1,520 $3,050 $1,630 $3,280 $1,470 $2,940
M $1,350 $2,700 $1,790 $3,580 $1,910 $3,840 $1,710 $3,420
L $1,580 $3,160 $2,070 $4,140 $2,230 $4,470 $1,970 $3,950
K $1,840 $3,680 $2,370 $4,740 $2,570 $5,150 $2,250 $4,510
H $2,100 $4,200 $2,710 $5,420 $2,950 $5,900 $2,550 $5,110
B $2,360 $4,720 $3,030 $6,060 $3,330 $6,660 $2,870 $5,750
S $2,660 $5,320 $3,420 $6,850 $3,760 $7,530 $3,230 $6,470
w $2,960 $5,920 $3,830 $7,670 $4,230 $8,460 $3,660 $7,320
A $3,310 $6,620 $4,360 $8,730 $4,820 $9,640 $4,210 $8,430
Y $3,760 $7,520 $5,010 | $10,030 | $5,540 | $11,090 | $4,900 $9,800
| $1,970 $3,940 $2,610 $5,220 $2,900 $5,800 $2,480 $4,970
D $3,270 $6,540 $3,950 $7,900 $4,360 $8,720 $3,840 $7,690
J $4,970 $9,940 $5,950 | $11,900 | $6,390 | $12,790 | $5,880 | $11,760
C $6,970 | $13,940 | $9,160 | $18,330 | $9,490 | $18,990 | $8,690 | $17,390
*Special Terms and Conditions applied to promotional fare.
Kuala Lumpur 1 "HKG | OD 605 | 10:00 | 14:10 | Daily
Hong Kong to | NGUIGIIIEIGRUNON|IDEpAUTGINNATICINNNDEVSIN
Penang KUL - PEN | OD 2106 23:15 0:15 Daily
(via KUL) PEN - KUL | OD 2105 6:25 7:25 Daily
Hong Kong to [ NNGUIGHIIEIGRURON|IDEpaUEG|NNATIVCRNNNDAVSIN
Jakarta KUL-CGK| OD 318 20:30 21:40 Daily
(via KUL) CGK-KUL| OD 317 5:35 8:45 Daily
Medan . . i
(via KUL) “Code KUL-KNO | OD 9113 6:35 6:35 Daily
share ID/OD KNO-KUL | OD 9112 17:35 19:35 Daily
Reservation & Ticketing:+852 - 3180 6683
- Odhelpdesk@pam.com.hk
Sales Office: +852 - 3180 6315
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Departure: 01JAN 2019 - 30JUN 2019
HKG ~ BOM, TRZ, TRV, COK, ATQ, BLR via KUL
Currency: HKD

(All Agents)

Class
code

Kochi (COK)

Tiruchirappalli /
Trichy (TRZ)

Trivandrum (TRV)

Amritsar (ATQ)

Mumbai (BOM)

Bangalore (BLR)

One
Way

Round
Trip

One
Way

Round
Trip

One
Way

Round
Trip

One
Way

Round
Trip

One
Way

Round
Trip

One
Way

Round
Trip

$1,270

$2,540

$1,270

$2,540

$1,270

$2,540

$1,990

$3,990

$1,800

$3,600

$1,260

$2,520

$1,500

$3,000

$1,490

$2,980

$1,460

$2,930

$2,240

$4,490

$2,010

$4,020

$1,470

$2,950

$1,710

$3,430

$1,690

$3,400

$1,660

$3,320

$2,500

$5,010

$2,250

$4,510

$1,720

$3,450

$1,950

$3,920

$1,920

$3,850

$1,880

$3,770

$2,800

$5,610

$2,510

$5,030

$2,000

$4,010

$2,220

$4,450

$2,170

$4,340

$2,150

$4,310

$3,190

$6,390

$2,810

$5,620

$2,300

$4,610

$2,520

$5,050

$2,470

$4,960

$2,440

$4,880

$3,560

$7,130

$3,180

$6,380

$2,660

$5,320

$2,830

$5,660

$2,760

$5,530

$2,740

$5,490

$4,030

$8,070

$3,560

$7,130

$3,010

$6,030

$3,150

$6,310

$3,090

$6,180

$3,070

$6,140

$4,320

$8,650

$3,990

$7,990

$3,430

$6,860

$3,510

$7,030

$3,450

$6,910

$3,450

$6,920

$4,730

$9,470

$4,480

$8,980

$3,900

$7,800

$3,880

$7,760

$3,840

$7,690

$3,840

$7,690

$5,140

$10,290

$5,020

$10,040

$4,370

$8,750

$4,320

$8,640

$4,280

$8,570

$4,300

$8,620

$5,490

$10,990

$5,620

$11,250

$4,920

$9,850

$4,790

$9,580

$4,860

$9,720

$4,820

$9,640

$6,200

$12,410

$6,350

$12,710

$5,540

$11,080

$5,760

$11,520

$5,930

$11,860

$5,780

$11,570

$7,000

$14,010

$7,260

$14,540

$6,390

$12,790

$6,590

$13,190

$6,770

$13,540

$6,620

$13,250

$8,010

$16,030

$8,430

$16,860

$7,520

$15,040

$3,610

$7,240

$3,610

$7,220

$3,590

$7,180

$3,830

$7,670

$4,060

$8,120

$3,660

$7,320

$5,070

$10,150

$4,970

$9,940

$4,760

$9,520

$5,380

$10,770

$5,650

$11,300

$5,590

$11,180

$7,390

$14,790

$7,100

$14,210

$6,980

$13,970

$8,270

$16,550

$7,970

$15,940

$8,290

$16,590
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$10,300

$20,620

$11,250

$22,500

$10,650

$21,310

$11,370

$22,750

$12,080

$24,180

$12,150

$24,310

*Special Terms and Conditions applied to promotional fare.

Hong Kong to Kuala Lumpur

HKG - KUL

OD 606

15:10

19:15

Daily

KUL - HKG

OD 605

10:00

14:10

Daily

Kuala Lumpur to Tiruchirappalli / Trichy

KUL - TRZ

OD 223

21:20

22:35

Daily

TRZ - KUL

oD 224

23:25

05:55+1

Daily

Kuala Lumpur to Amritsar

KUL - ATQ

oD 271

11:45

15:15

1,3,5,7

ATQ - KUL

oD 272

16:15

00:40+1

1,3,5,7

Kuala Lumpur to Kochi

KUL - COK

OD 231

22:05

23:40

Daily

COK - KUL

OD 232

0:20

7:05

Daily

Kuala Lumpur to Trivandrum

KUL-TRV| OD 261 | 22:05 | 23:35 4,6,7
TRV-KUL| OD 260 | 0:20 7:05 1,5,7
Kuala Lumpur to Mumbai
KUL-BOM| OD 215 | 19:25 | 22:20 Daily
BOM-KUL| OD 216 | 23:15 | 07:10+1 | Daily

Kuala Lumpur to Bangalore

KUL - BLR

OD 241

20:40

22:20

BLR - KUL

OD 242

23:15

06:00+1

4,7
4,7

[Reservation & Ticketing: +852 - 3180 6683

|Sales Office: +852 - 3180 6315

dhelpdesk@pam.com.hk |
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Malindo air -

Departure: 01JAN 2019 - 30JUN 2019
HKG ~ PER, CMB, LHE, DAC via KUL
Currency: HKD

(All Agents)
Perth (PER) Colombo (CMB) Lahore (LHE) Dhaka (DAC)
Class

code One Way R.?::d One Way R?:::d One Way R?:::d One Way R?:::d
X* $1,650 | $3,310 | $1,200 | $2,410 | $2,250 | $4,500 $1,130 $2,260
v* $1,870 | $3,740 | $1,390 | $2,790 | $2,460 | $4,920 $1,340 $2,690
T $2,040 | $4,090 | $1,600 | $3,210 | $2,650 | $5,310 $1,570 $3,150
Q $2,390 | $4,800 | $1,860 | $3,730 | $2,840 | $5,680 $1,820 $3,660
N $2,700 | $5,400 | $2,160 | $4,330 | $3,070 | $6,140 $2,110 $4,240
M $3,030 | $6,070 | $2,520 | $5,040 | $3,390 | $6,790 $2,450 $4,910
L $3,370 | $6,750 | $2,910 | $5,840 | $3,760 | $7,520 $2,830 $5,660
K $3,770 | $7,540 | $3,370 | $6,740 | $4,140 | $8,290 $3,250 $6,510
H $4,180 | $8,370 | $3,890 | $7,800 | $4,750 | $9,500 $3,690 $7,400
B $4,620 | $9,230 | $4,480 | $8,970 | $5,160 | $10,320 | $4,190 $8,380
S $5,090 | $10,180 | $5,180 |$10,370| $5,800 | $11,600 | $4,710 $9,440
w $5,650 | $11,300 | $5,990 |$11,990| $6,570 | $13,150 | $5,370 | $10,750
A $6,690 | $13,390 | $6,980 |$13,970( $7,510 | $15,030 | $6,210 | $12,420
Y $7,610 | $15,220 | $8,180 |$16,370| $8,370 | $16,750 | $7,270 | $14,540
I $4,680 | $9,380 | $3,350 | $6,710 | $4,740 | $9,490 $3,560 $7,130
D $6,240 | $12,480 | $5,000 |$10,000| $6,200 | $12,400 | $4,920 $9,850
J $8,750 | $17,500 | $7,700 |$15,410| $8,140 | $16,280 | $7,340 | $14,690
Cc $12,230 | $24,460 | $12,320 |$24,650( $12,190 | $24,390 | $11,240 | $22,500

*Special Terms and Conditions applied to promotional fare.

Hong Kong to Kuala Lumpur

HKG - KUL

OD 606

15:10

19:15

Daily

KUL - HKG

OD 605

10:00

14:10

Daily

Kuala Lumpur to Colombo

Kuala Lumpur to Perth

KUL - PER

OD 151

8:25

14:10

Daily

PER - KUL

OD 156

1:20

7:10

Daily

Kuala Lumpur to Lahore

KUL - LHE

OD 131

12:30

15:30

1,4,5,6,7

LHE - KUL

OD 132

16:20

01:10+1

1,4,5,6,7

Kuala Lumpur to Dhaka

KUL-CMB| OD 185 22:15 23:10 Daily KUL - OD 166 20:10 22:10 Daily
CMB-KUL| OD 186 0:10 6:30 Daily KUL - OD 162 21:55 23:55 Daily
DAC - KUL OD 161 0:50 6:50 Daily
DAC-KUL| OD 165 23:00 5:00 Daily

Reservation & Ticketing: +852 - 3180 6683

Sales Office: +852-3180 6315

Odhelpdesk@pam .com.h




