



Departure: Departure: 01JAN 2019 - 30JUN 2019

HKG ~ PEN, CGK, KNO via KUL

Currency: HKD

		umpur JL)	Penanç	g (PEN)	Jakarta	(CGK)	Medan (KNO)	
Class code	One Way	Round Trip	One Way	Round Trip	One Way	Round Trip	One Way	Round Trip
X*	\$430	\$860	\$740	\$1,490	\$860	\$1,730	\$730	\$1,460
V*	\$580	\$1,160	\$900	\$1,800	\$1,020	\$2,040	\$870	\$1,750
Т	\$750	\$1,500	\$1,080	\$2,160	\$1,190	\$2,380	\$1,040	\$2,080
Q	\$950	\$1,900	\$1,280	\$2,570	\$1,390	\$2,790	\$1,240	\$2,490
N	\$1,150	\$2,300	\$1,520	\$3,050	\$1,630	\$3,280	\$1,470	\$2,940
М	\$1,350	\$2,700	\$1,790	\$3,580	\$1,910	\$3,840	\$1,710	\$3,420
L	\$1,580	\$3,160	\$2,070	\$4,140	\$2,230	\$4,470	\$1,970	\$3,950
K	\$1,840	\$3,680	\$2,370	\$4,740	\$2,570	\$5,150	\$2,250	\$4,510
н	\$2,100	\$4,200	\$2,710	\$5,420	\$2,950	\$5,900	\$2,550	\$5,110
В	\$2,360	\$4,720	\$3,030	\$6,060	\$3,330	\$6,660	\$2,870	\$5,750
S	\$2,660	\$5,320	\$3,420	\$6,850	\$3,760	\$7,530	\$3,230	\$6,470
W	\$2,960	\$5,920	\$3,830	\$7,670	\$4,230	\$8,460	\$3,660	\$7,320
Α	\$3,310	\$6,620	\$4,360	\$8,730	\$4,820	\$9,640	\$4,210	\$8,430
Υ	\$3,760	\$7,520	\$5,010	\$10,030	\$5,540	\$11,090	\$4,900	\$9,800
I	\$1,970	\$3,940	\$2,610	\$5,220	\$2,900	\$5,800	\$2,480	\$4,970
D	\$3,270	\$6,540	\$3,950	\$7,900	\$4,360	\$8,720	\$3,840	\$7,690
J	\$4,970	\$9,940	\$5,950	\$11,900	\$6,390	\$12,790	\$5,880	\$11,760
С	\$6,970	\$13,940	\$9,160	\$18,330	\$9,490	\$18,990	\$8,690	\$17,390

^{*}Special Terms and Conditions applied to promotional fare.

Hong Kong to	Route	Flight no.	Departure	Arrive	Days
Kuala Lumpur	HKG - KUL	OD 606	15:10	19:15	Daily
Ruala Lumpui	KUL - HKG	OD 605	10:00	14:10	Daily
Hong Kong to	Route	Flight no.	Departure	Arrive	Days
Penang	KUL - PEN	OD 2106	23:15	0:15	Daily
(via KUL)	PEN - KUL	OD 2105	6:25	7:25	Daily
Hong Kong to	Route	Flight no.	Departure	Arrive	Days
Jakarta	KUL - CGK	OD 318	20:30	21:40	Daily
(via KUL)	CGK - KUL	OD 317	5:35	8:45	Daily
	•	•	'		
Hong Kong to	Route	Flight no.	Departure	Arrive	Days
Medan (via KUL) *Code	KUL - KNO	OD 9113	6:35	6:35	Daily
share ID/OD	KNO - KUL	OD 9112	17:35	19:35	Daily

Reservation & Ticketing:+852 - 3180 6683 Sales Office: +852 - 3180 6315

Odhelpdesk@pam.com.hk





Departure: 01JAN 2019 - 30JUN 2019

HKG ~ BOM, TRZ, TRV, COK, ATQ, BLR via KUL

Currency: HKD

(All Agents)

	Kochi	(COK)	Tiruchir Trichy	appalli / (TRZ)	Trivandr	um (TRV)	Amritsa	ır (ATQ)	Mumba	i (BOM)	Bangalo	re (BLR)
Class code	One Way	Round Trip	One Way	Round Trip	One Way	Round Trip	One Way	Round Trip	One Way	Round Trip	One Way	Round Trip
Х*	\$1,270	\$2,540	\$1,270	\$2,540	\$1,270	\$2,540	\$1,990	\$3,990	\$1,800	\$3,600	\$1,260	\$2,520
V*	\$1,500	\$3,000	\$1,490	\$2,980	\$1,460	\$2,930	\$2,240	\$4,490	\$2,010	\$4,020	\$1,470	\$2,950
Т	\$1,710	\$3,430	\$1,690	\$3,400	\$1,660	\$3,320	\$2,500	\$5,010	\$2,250	\$4,510	\$1,720	\$3,450
Q	\$1,950	\$3,920	\$1,920	\$3,850	\$1,880	\$3,770	\$2,800	\$5,610	\$2,510	\$5,030	\$2,000	\$4,010
N	\$2,220	\$4,450	\$2,170	\$4,340	\$2,150	\$4,310	\$3,190	\$6,390	\$2,810	\$5,620	\$2,300	\$4,610
М	\$2,520	\$5,050	\$2,470	\$4,960	\$2,440	\$4,880	\$3,560	\$7,130	\$3,180	\$6,380	\$2,660	\$5,320
L	\$2,830	\$5,660	\$2,760	\$5,530	\$2,740	\$5,490	\$4,030	\$8,070	\$3,560	\$7,130	\$3,010	\$6,030
K	\$3,150	\$6,310	\$3,090	\$6,180	\$3,070	\$6,140	\$4,320	\$8,650	\$3,990	\$7,990	\$3,430	\$6,860
Н	\$3,510	\$7,030	\$3,450	\$6,910	\$3,450	\$6,920	\$4,730	\$9,470	\$4,480	\$8,980	\$3,900	\$7,800
В	\$3,880	\$7,760	\$3,840	\$7,690	\$3,840	\$7,690	\$5,140	\$10,290	\$5,020	\$10,040	\$4,370	\$8,750
S	\$4,320	\$8,640	\$4,280	\$8,570	\$4,300	\$8,620	\$5,490	\$10,990	\$5,620	\$11,250	\$4,920	\$9,850
W	\$4,790	\$9,580	\$4,860	\$9,720	\$4,820	\$9,640	\$6,200	\$12,410	\$6,350	\$12,710	\$5,540	\$11,080
Α	\$5,760	\$11,520	\$5,930	\$11,860	\$5,780	\$11,570	\$7,000	\$14,010	\$7,260	\$14,540	\$6,390	\$12,790
Υ	\$6,590	\$13,190	\$6,770	\$13,540	\$6,620	\$13,250	\$8,010	\$16,030	\$8,430	\$16,860	\$7,520	\$15,040
I	\$3,610	\$7,240	\$3,610	\$7,220	\$3,590	\$7,180	\$3,830	\$7,670	\$4,060	\$8,120	\$3,660	\$7,320
D	\$5,070	\$10,150	\$4,970	\$9,940	\$4,760	\$9,520	\$5,380	\$10,770	\$5,650	\$11,300	\$5,590	\$11,180
J	\$7,390	\$14,790	\$7,100	\$14,210	\$6,980	\$13,970	\$8,270	\$16,550	\$7,970	\$15,940	\$8,290	\$16,590
С	\$10,300	\$20,620	\$11,250	\$22,500	\$10,650	\$21,310	\$11,370	\$22,750	\$12,080	\$24,180	\$12,150	\$24,310

^{*}Special Terms and Conditions applied to promotional fare.

Hong Kong to Kuala Lumpur							
Route	Flight no.	Departure	Arrive	Days			
HKG - KUL	OD 606	15:10	19:15	Daily			
KUL - HKG	OD 605	10:00	14:10	Daily			

Kuala Lumpur to Tiruchirappalli / Trichy								
Route	Route Flight no. Departure Arrive Days							
KUL - TRZ	OD 223	21:20	22:35	Daily				
TRZ - KUL	OD 224	23:25	05:55+1	Daily				

Kuala Lumpur to Amritsar								
Route Flight no. Departure Arrive Days								
KUL - ATQ OD 271 11:45 15:15 1,3,5,7								
ATQ - KUL	OD 272	16:15	00:40+1	1.3.5.7				

Kuala Lumpur to Kochi									
Route Flight no. Departure Arrive Days									
KUL - COK	KUL - COK OD 231 22:05 23:40 Daily								
COK - KUL	OD 232	0:20	7:05	Daily					

Kuala Lumpur to Trivandrum									
Route Flight no. Departure Arrive Days									
KUL - TRV OD 261 22:05 23:35 4,6,7									
TRV - KUL	TRV - KUL OD 260 0:20 7:05 1,5,7								

Kuala Lumpur to Mumbai								
Route Flight no. Departure Arrive Days								
KUL - BOM OD 215 19:25 22:20 Daily								
BOM - KUL	OD 216	23:15	07:10+1	Daily				

Kuala Lumpur to Bangalore								
Route Flight no. Departure Arrive Days								
KUL - BLR	KUL - BLR OD 241 20:40 22:20 4, 7							
BLR - KUL	OD 242	23:15	06:00+1	4, 7				

Reservation & Ticketing: +852 - 3180 6683
Sales Office: +852 - 3180 6315
Odhelpdesk@pam.com.hk





Departure: 01JAN 2019 - 30JUN 2019 HKG ~ PER, CMB, LHE, DAC via KUL

Currency: HKD

(All Agents)

	Double	(DED)		AII AGEITIS	•	// UE\	Dhaka	(DAC)	
	Pertn	(PER)	Colombo	(CMB)	Lanore	(LHE)	Dnaka (Dhaka (DAC)	
Class code	One Way	Round Trip							
X*	\$1,650	\$3,310	\$1,200	\$2,410	\$2,250	\$4,500	\$1,130	\$2,260	
V*	\$1,870	\$3,740	\$1,390	\$2,790	\$2,460	\$4,920	\$1,340	\$2,690	
Т	\$2,040	\$4,090	\$1,600	\$3,210	\$2,650	\$5,310	\$1,570	\$3,150	
Q	\$2,390	\$4,800	\$1,860	\$3,730	\$2,840	\$5,680	\$1,820	\$3,660	
N	\$2,700	\$5,400	\$2,160	\$4,330	\$3,070	\$6,140	\$2,110	\$4,240	
М	\$3,030	\$6,070	\$2,520	\$5,040	\$3,390	\$6,790	\$2,450	\$4,910	
L	\$3,370	\$6,750	\$2,910	\$5,840	\$3,760	\$7,520	\$2,830	\$5,660	
K	\$3,770	\$7,540	\$3,370	\$6,740	\$4,140	\$8,290	\$3,250	\$6,510	
Н	\$4,180	\$8,370	\$3,890	\$7,800	\$4,750	\$9,500	\$3,690	\$7,400	
В	\$4,620	\$9,230	\$4,480	\$8,970	\$5,160	\$10,320	\$4,190	\$8,380	
S	\$5,090	\$10,180	\$5,180	\$10,370	\$5,800	\$11,600	\$4,710	\$9,440	
W	\$5,650	\$11,300	\$5,990	\$11,990	\$6,570	\$13,150	\$5,370	\$10,750	
Α	\$6,690	\$13,390	\$6,980	\$13,970	\$7,510	\$15,030	\$6,210	\$12,420	
Υ	\$7,610	\$15,220	\$8,180	\$16,370	\$8,370	\$16,750	\$7,270	\$14,540	
ı	\$4,680	\$9,380	\$3,350	\$6,710	\$4,740	\$9,490	\$3,560	\$7,130	
D	\$6,240	\$12,480	\$5,000	\$10,000	\$6,200	\$12,400	\$4,920	\$9,850	
J	\$8,750	\$17,500	\$7,700	\$15,410	\$8,140	\$16,280	\$7,340	\$14,690	
С	\$12,230	\$24,460	\$12,320	\$24,650	\$12,190	\$24,390	\$11,240	\$22,500	

*Special Terms and Conditions applied to promotional fare.

Hong Kong to Kuala Lumpur								
Route Flight no. Departure Arrive Days								
HKG - KUL	OD 606	15:10	19:15	Daily				
KUL - HKG	OD 605	10:00	14:10	Daily				

Kuala Lumpur to Colombo				
Route	Flight no.	Departure	Arrive	Days
KUL - CMB	OD 185	22:15	23:10	Daily
CMB - KUL	OD 186	0:10	6:30	Daily

Kuala Lumpur to Perth				
Route	Flight no.	Departure	Arrive	Days
KUL - PER	OD 151	8:25	14:10	Daily
PER - KUL	OD 156	1:20	7:10	Daily

Kuala Lumpur to Lahore				
Route	Flight no.	Departure	Arrive	Days
KUL - LHE	OD 131	12:30	15:30	1,4,5,6,7
LHE - KUL	OD 132	16:20	01:10+1	1.4.5.6.7

Kuala Lumpur to Dhaka				
Route	Flight no.	Departure	Arrive	Days
KUL - DAC	OD 166	20:10	22:10	Daily
KUL - DAC	OD 162	21:55	23:55	Daily
DAC - KUL	OD 161	0:50	6:50	Daily
DAC - KUL	OD 165	23:00	5:00	Daily

Reservation & Ticketing: +852 - 3180 6683	Odhelpdesk@pam.com.hk
Sales Office: +852 - 3180 6315	Odneipdesk@pam.com.nk